Declarant makes no representation as to the location of 
mailboxes, utility boxes, street lights, fire hydrants or storm drain inlets or basins. 

ARTICLES 
UNITS, LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS & ALLOCATIONS 

5.1. Initial Submitted Units and Maximum Number of Units. The Regime initially 
includes one hundred thirty-nine (139) Units and the maximum number of Units is one 
hundred forty-five (145). 

5.2. Units. 

5.2.1. Unit Boundaries. The boundaries and identifying number of each 
Unit are shown on the Plat and Plans attached hereto as Attachment 1. The boundaries 
of each Unit are further described as follows: 

(i) Lower Boundary of the Unit: